Releases - August 21, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

222902
234628
206356
247543
238002
301078
182213
271112
296535
254388
243696
278563
300509
272858
254155
298666
289807
189250
301256
218401
295083
254244
293995
190542
296897

Harvey David
Belcher Bradford
Mollette Chester
File Cody
Francisco Christopher
Williams Christine
Mattingly = Mark
Johnson Travis
Vogel Luke
Malicoat Dustin
Howard Ernest
Moore Tiffany
Saylor Jennifer
Mosby Brooke
Daye Brandon
Byrd Bradley
Blount Patricia
Rich Bill

Plote Randolph
Saltsman  Quinton
Daniels Adrienna
Sanders Russhona
Whitaker  Janice
Mattock Amanda

Hackworth Ryan

L
Garrett
Dale

Nicole

Elizabeth
Spring

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Released From

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Bell County Forestry Camp
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail

Meade County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail
Bourbon County Jail
Barren County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Nelson County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Barren County Jail

Ballard County Jail

Hart County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Harlan County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
KCIW Assessment

Floyd County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



