DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
222902 Harvey	David		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234628 Belcher	Bradford		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class D (1 - 5 years)
206356 Mollette	Chester		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
247543 File	Cody		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
238002 Francisco	Christopher		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
301078 Williams	Christine		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
182213 Mattingly	Mark		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271112 Johnson	Travis	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
296535 Vogel	Luke	Garrett	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254388 Malicoat	Dustin	Dale	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243696 Howard	Ernest		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278563 Moore	Tiffany	Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300509 Saylor	Jennifer		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bourbon County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272858 Mosby	Brooke		Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254155 Daye	Brandon	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
298666 Byrd	Bradley		Shock Probation Began - In State	Nelson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289807 Blount	Patricia		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189250 Rich	Bill	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301256 Plote	Randolph	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218401 Saltsman	Quinton		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295083 Daniels	Adrienna		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254244 Sanders	Russhona	Elizabeth	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293995 Whitaker	Janice	Spring	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190542 Mattock	Amanda		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296897 Hackworth	Ryan		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)